
Fencer Name Birthdate

CICCARELLI, Robert 13.11.2001
DISKIN, Benjamin 18.04.2002
MOROTA CHU, Shosuke Xiang You 27.01.2001
ONG, Nicholas 24.11.2002

HOLLAND, Niklas 23.09.2002
POON, Alvin 15.02.2002
POON, Simon 15.02.2002
REID, Clayton 10.05.2002

LI, Edward 14.02.2001
SINGS, Lucas 10.07.2002
WU, Alexander 20.01.2004
ZHANG, Songhao Steven 15.11.2002

HORVATH, Soma 17.12.2003
MIHALY, Andor 14.12.2002
SZANTAY, Benedek 08.11.2001
SZEMES, Gergo 17.12.2003

DUALEH, Quincy 31.08.2001
JOEMRATI, Ashwan 02.08.2002
VERMEULEN, Olof 15.10.2002
ZOONS, Axel 02.08.2001

CRISTIAN, Razvan 07.09.2001
PIRVA, Alexandru 21.07.2001
SIRB, Alexandru 19.04.2001

BIELCIK, Dominik 17.12.2003
GYORGY, Bendeguz 04.03.2004
KRALIK, Roman 05.06.2001
SARMANY, Zoltan 01.02.2002

ELMFELDT, Albin 06.06.2001
ISAKSSON, Hugo 28.02.2001
PETRINI, Felix 05.02.2001
WESTESSON, Malte 08.03.2001

ANDERSSON, Simon 01.05.2002
CEDERGREN, Axel 05.10.2003
GREN, Fredrik 04.01.2001
UNIYAL, Nils 07.10.2002

CETINEL, Baha Baykal 15.04.2002
EYUPOGLU, Alp 29.01.2002
OZYALCIN, Utku 04.09.2002
TUNCER, Poyraz 12.05.2003

HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 05.05.2001
PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 30.10.2001
POLIAKOV, Roman 01.12.2001
PROKOPOV, Oleksii 05.04.2001

HUMEN, Pavlo 16.06.2003
TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 28.09.2002
YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 15.02.2003

DEBACK, Maximus 27.03.2001
GASSNER, Ethan 05.12.2001
JOHNSON, Aiden 31.08.2001
KNIGHT, Ethan 21.05.2001
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Coupe du Danube 2018
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 ROMANIA ROU 1
2 NETHERLANDS NED 2
3 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA 3
4 HUNGARY HUN 4
5 SWEDEN SWE 5
6 UKRAINE UKR 6
7 TURKEY TUR 7
8 UKRAINE 2 UKR 8
9 SLOVAKIA SVK 9
10 SWEDEN 2 SWE 10
11 CANADA CAN 11
12 AUSTRALIA AUS 12
13 CANADA 2 CAN 13



CDTTMF

(1) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: BANKS, Dan (CAN)

Ref: KRALIK, Andrej (SVK)

1

(2) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Ref: BALOGH, Reka (HUN)

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: WICKMAN, Elis (SWE)

Ref: BALOG, Marcus (USA)

1

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

2

(3) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

Ref: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

3

Ref: TOTH, Janka (HUN)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

2

Ref: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (UKR)

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

Ref: BALOG, Marcus (USA)

4

(3) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1
5

Ref: WICKMAN, Elis (SWE)

Ref: TOTH, Janka (HUN)

6

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

Ref: BANKS, Dan (CAN)

7

8

Table of 16

ROU

SVK

UKR

SWE

AUS

CAN

HUN

(3) UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1

USA

CAN

UKR

TUR

SWE

NED

Ref: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (HUN)

Ref: BALOG, Marcus (USA)

1

Bronze Medal

ROU

NED

Ref: TOTH, Janka (HUN)

Ref: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (GEO)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (UKR)

Ref: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

1

Ref: MESZAROS, Tamas (HUN)

Ref: WICKMAN, Elis (SWE)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

SVK

SWE

CAN

TUR

Ref: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

Ref: BANKS, Dan (CAN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

SVK

TUR



CDTTMF

Ref: MESZAROS, Tamas (HUN)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: KARPUZCU, Ahmet Emin (TUR)

Ref: TOTH, Janka (HUN)

1

Ref: SALISCAN, Virgil (ROU)

Ref: BALOG, Marcus (USA)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: CELLER, Pavol (SVK)

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

UKR

AUS

CAN

UKR

SWE

Ref: KARPUZCU, Ahmet Emin (TUR)

Ref: WICKMAN, Elis (SWE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

UKR

UKR

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

AUS



CDTTMF

Coupe du Danube 2018
12. januára 2018 - 11:00

3 HUMEN, Pavlo 0 0 5 5 GYORGY, Bendeguz 6

1 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 5 5 10 5 SARMANY, Zoltan 5

2 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 3 8 15 5 KRALIK, Roman 4

1 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 4 12 20 5 GYORGY, Bendeguz 6

3 HUMEN, Pavlo 6 18 23 3 KRALIK, Roman 4

2 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 5 23 30 7 SARMANY, Zoltan 5

1 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 3 26 35 5 KRALIK, Roman 4

2 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 3 29 40 5 GYORGY, Bendeguz 6

3 HUMEN, Pavlo 3 32 45 5 SARMANY, Zoltan 5

Referee: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

Referee: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (NTE / HUN)

3 MOROTA CHU, Shosuke Xiang You 5 5 3 3 PETRINI, Felix 6

1 CICCARELLI, Robert 3 8 10 7 WESTESSON, Malte 5

2 DISKIN, Benjamin 2 10 15 5 ISAKSSON, Hugo 4

1 CICCARELLI, Robert 7 17 20 5 PETRINI, Felix 6

3 MOROTA CHU, Shosuke Xiang You 2 19 25 5 ISAKSSON, Hugo 4

2 DISKIN, Benjamin 1 20 30 5 WESTESSON, Malte 5

1 CICCARELLI, Robert 7 27 35 5 ISAKSSON, Hugo 4

2 DISKIN, Benjamin 6 33 40 5 PETRINI, Felix 6

3 MOROTA CHU, Shosuke Xiang You 7 40 45 5 WESTESSON, Malte 5

Referee: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (LVIV / UKR)

Referee: CELLER, Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)



6 MIHALY, Andor 5 5 4 4 LI, Edward 3

5 SZEMES, Gergo 5 10 7 3 SINGS, Lucas 1

4 HORVATH, Soma 5 15 12 5 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 2

6 MIHALY, Andor 5 20 13 1 SINGS, Lucas 1

4 HORVATH, Soma 5 25 14 1 LI, Edward 3

5 SZEMES, Gergo 5 30 16 2 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 2

4 HORVATH, Soma 5 35 17 1 SINGS, Lucas 1

6 MIHALY, Andor 5 40 20 3 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 2

5 SZEMES, Gergo 5 45 23 3 LI, Edward 3

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (FCT / GEO)

Referee: BALOG, Marcus (USA)

3 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 2 2 5 5 REID, Clayton 6

1 PROKOPOV, Oleksii 0 2 10 5 POON, Simon 5

2 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 4 6 15 5 POON, Alvin 4

1 PROKOPOV, Oleksii 0 6 20 5 REID, Clayton 6

3 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 7 13 25 5 POON, Alvin 4

2 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 9 22 30 5 POON, Simon 5

1 PROKOPOV, Oleksii 5 27 33 3 POON, Alvin 4

2 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 4 31 40 7 REID, Clayton 6

3 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 1 32 45 5 POON, Simon 5

Referee: WICKMAN, Elis (EGF / SWE)

Referee: TOTH, Janka (TORE / HUN)

6 UNIYAL, Nils 5 5 3 3 EYUPOGLU, Alp 3

5 GREN, Fredrik 2 7 10 7 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 1

4 ANDERSSON, Simon 4 11 15 5 OZYALCIN, Utku 2

6 UNIYAL, Nils 4 15 20 5 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 1

4 ANDERSSON, Simon 1 16 25 5 EYUPOGLU, Alp 3

5 GREN, Fredrik 3 19 30 5 OZYALCIN, Utku 2

4 ANDERSSON, Simon 3 22 35 5 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 1

6 UNIYAL, Nils 4 26 40 5 OZYALCIN, Utku 2

5 GREN, Fredrik 3 29 45 5 EYUPOGLU, Alp 3

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

Referee: BANKS, Dan (CAN)



6 GYORGY, Bendeguz 0 0 5 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 3

5 SARMANY, Zoltan 2 2 10 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 BIELCIK, Dominik 0 2 15 5 SIRB, Alexandru 2

6 GYORGY, Bendeguz 2 4 20 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

4 BIELCIK, Dominik 1 5 25 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 3

5 SARMANY, Zoltan 0 5 30 5 SIRB, Alexandru 2

4 BIELCIK, Dominik 0 5 35 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 1

6 GYORGY, Bendeguz 3 8 40 5 SIRB, Alexandru 2

5 SARMANY, Zoltan 0 8 45 5 PIRVA, Alexandru 3

Referee: WICKMAN, Elis (EGF / SWE)

Referee: BALOG, Marcus (USA)

6 MIHALY, Andor 2 2 5 5 WESTESSON, Malte 3

5 SZEMES, Gergo 4 6 10 5 ISAKSSON, Hugo 1

4 HORVATH, Soma 4 10 15 5 PETRINI, Felix 2

6 MIHALY, Andor 7 17 20 5 ISAKSSON, Hugo 1

4 HORVATH, Soma 2 19 25 5 WESTESSON, Malte 3

5 SZEMES, Gergo 7 26 30 5 PETRINI, Felix 2

4 HORVATH, Soma 6 32 32 2 ISAKSSON, Hugo 1

6 MIHALY, Andor 8 40 36 4 PETRINI, Felix 2

5 SZEMES, Gergo 5 45 37 1 WESTESSON, Malte 3

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (FCT / GEO)

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

3 REID, Clayton 4 4 5 5 DEBACK, Maximus 6

1 POON, Simon 2 6 9 4 GASSNER, Ethan 5

2 HOLLAND, Niklas 2 8 15 6 JOHNSON, Aiden 4

1 POON, Simon 1 9 20 5 DEBACK, Maximus 6

3 REID, Clayton 6 15 25 5 JOHNSON, Aiden 4

2 HOLLAND, Niklas 5 20 27 2 GASSNER, Ethan 5

1 POON, Simon 2 22 35 8 JOHNSON, Aiden 4

2 HOLLAND, Niklas 2 24 40 5 DEBACK, Maximus 6

3 REID, Clayton 4 28 45 5 GASSNER, Ethan 5

Referee: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (NTE / HUN)

Referee: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)



3 DUALEH, Quincy 5 5 2 2 OZYALCIN, Utku 6

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 5 10 7 5 EYUPOGLU, Alp 5

2 ZOONS, Axel 5 15 12 5 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 4

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 5 20 14 2 OZYALCIN, Utku 6

3 DUALEH, Quincy 5 25 21 7 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 4

2 ZOONS, Axel 4 29 30 9 EYUPOGLU, Alp 5

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 6 35 32 2 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 4

2 ZOONS, Axel 5 40 36 4 TUNCER, Poyraz R

3 DUALEH, Quincy 5 45 41 5 EYUPOGLU, Alp 5

Referee: TOTH, Janka (TORE / HUN)

3 SZEMES, Gergo 5 5 0 0 SIRB, Alexandru 6

1 HORVATH, Soma 5 10 7 7 PIRVA, Alexandru 5

2 MIHALY, Andor 5 15 9 2 CRISTIAN, Razvan 4

1 HORVATH, Soma 5 20 18 9 SIRB, Alexandru 6

3 SZEMES, Gergo 5 25 22 4 CRISTIAN, Razvan 4

2 MIHALY, Andor 3 28 30 8 PIRVA, Alexandru 5

1 HORVATH, Soma 5 33 33 3 CRISTIAN, Razvan 4

2 MIHALY, Andor 7 40 36 3 SIRB, Alexandru 6

3 SZEMES, Gergo 5 45 37 1 PIRVA, Alexandru 5

Referee: BANKS, Dan (CAN)

Referee: KRALIK, Andrej (SLAVSB / SVK)

3 DUALEH, Quincy 4 4 5 5 DEBACK, Maximus 6

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 0 4 10 5 GASSNER, Ethan 5

2 ZOONS, Axel 1 5 15 5 JOHNSON, Aiden 4

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 4 9 20 5 DEBACK, Maximus 6

3 DUALEH, Quincy 8 17 25 5 JOHNSON, Aiden 4

2 ZOONS, Axel 2 19 30 5 GASSNER, Ethan 5

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 3 22 35 5 JOHNSON, Aiden 4

R VERMEULEN, Olof 2 24 40 5 KNIGHT, Ethan R

3 DUALEH, Quincy 9 33 45 5 GASSNER, Ethan 5

Referee: BALOGH, Reka (HUN)

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)



3 GASSNER, Ethan 5 5 4 4 MIHALY, Andor 6

1 KNIGHT, Ethan 0 5 10 6 SZEMES, Gergo 5

2 DEBACK, Maximus 2 7 15 5 HORVATH, Soma 4

1 KNIGHT, Ethan 8 15 20 5 MIHALY, Andor 6

3 GASSNER, Ethan 7 22 22 2 HORVATH, Soma 4

2 DEBACK, Maximus 2 24 30 8 SZEMES, Gergo 5

1 KNIGHT, Ethan 6 30 33 3 HORVATH, Soma 4

2 DEBACK, Maximus 7 37 40 7 MIHALY, Andor 6

3 GASSNER, Ethan 8 45 44 4 SZEMES, Gergo 5

Referee: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

Referee: KRALIK, Andrej (SLAVSB / SVK)

3 LI, Edward 4 4 5 5 ONG, Nicholas 6

1 SINGS, Lucas 6 10 9 4 MOROTA CHU, Shosuke Xiang You 5

2 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 5 15 12 3 CICCARELLI, Robert 4

1 SINGS, Lucas 5 20 17 5 ONG, Nicholas 6

3 LI, Edward 5 25 22 5 CICCARELLI, Robert 4

2 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 5 30 23 1 MOROTA CHU, Shosuke Xiang You 5

1 SINGS, Lucas 5 35 27 4 CICCARELLI, Robert 4

R WU, Alexander 5 40 32 5 ONG, Nicholas 6

3 LI, Edward 5 45 40 8 MOROTA CHU, Shosuke Xiang You 5

Referee: CELLER, Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)

3 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 5 5 2 2 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 6

1 SINGS, Lucas 5 10 5 3 HUMEN, Pavlo 5

2 LI, Edward 5 15 6 1 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 4

1 SINGS, Lucas 5 20 13 7 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 6

3 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 5 25 18 5 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 4

2 LI, Edward 5 30 18 0 HUMEN, Pavlo 5

1 SINGS, Lucas 5 35 20 2 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 4

2 LI, Edward 5 40 24 4 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 6

3 ZHANG, Songhao Steven 5 45 25 1 HUMEN, Pavlo 5

Referee: KARPUZCU, Ahmet Emin (EFSAES / TUR)

Referee: TOTH, Janka (TORE / HUN)



3 UNIYAL, Nils 3 3 5 5 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 6

1 ANDERSSON, Simon 2 5 10 5 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 5

2 GREN, Fredrik 2 7 15 5 PROKOPOV, Oleksii 4

1 ANDERSSON, Simon 8 15 20 5 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 6

3 UNIYAL, Nils 4 19 25 5 PROKOPOV, Oleksii 4

2 GREN, Fredrik 5 24 30 5 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 5

1 ANDERSSON, Simon 11 35 31 1 PROKOPOV, Oleksii 4

2 GREN, Fredrik 5 40 36 5 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 6

3 UNIYAL, Nils 5 45 40 4 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 5

Referee: SALISCAN, Virgil (CSASB / ROU)

Referee: BALOG, Marcus (USA)

6 ANDERSSON, Simon 5 5 3 3 LI, Edward 3

5 UNIYAL, Nils 5 10 7 4 WU, Alexander 1

4 GREN, Fredrik 5 15 12 5 SINGS, Lucas 2

6 ANDERSSON, Simon 5 20 18 6 WU, Alexander 1

4 GREN, Fredrik 4 24 25 7 LI, Edward 3

5 UNIYAL, Nils 5 29 30 5 SINGS, Lucas 2

4 GREN, Fredrik 6 35 34 4 WU, Alexander 1

6 ANDERSSON, Simon 5 40 35 1 SINGS, Lucas 2

5 UNIYAL, Nils 5 45 38 3 LI, Edward 3

Referee: MESZAROS, Tamas (UTE / HUN)

3 DUALEH, Quincy 5 5 0 0 SIRB, Alexandru 6

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 3 8 10 10 PIRVA, Alexandru 5

2 ZOONS, Axel 4 12 15 5 CRISTIAN, Razvan 4

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 6 18 19 4 SIRB, Alexandru 6

3 DUALEH, Quincy 7 25 20 1 CRISTIAN, Razvan 4

2 ZOONS, Axel 5 30 21 1 PIRVA, Alexandru 5

1 JOEMRATI, Ashwan 5 35 23 2 CRISTIAN, Razvan 4

2 ZOONS, Axel 5 40 28 5 SIRB, Alexandru 6

3 DUALEH, Quincy 5 45 30 2 PIRVA, Alexandru 5

Referee: SOMOSKEOY, Peter (NTE / HUN)

Referee: BALOG, Marcus (USA)



6 ISAKSSON, Hugo 4 4 5 5 SARMANY, Zoltan 3

5 WESTESSON, Malte 6 10 6 1 BIELCIK, Dominik 1

4 ELMFELDT, Albin 5 15 10 4 GYORGY, Bendeguz 2

6 ISAKSSON, Hugo 3 18 14 4 KRALIK, Roman R

4 ELMFELDT, Albin 7 25 23 9 SARMANY, Zoltan 3

5 WESTESSON, Malte 5 30 23 0 GYORGY, Bendeguz 2

4 ELMFELDT, Albin 5 35 26 3 KRALIK, Roman R

6 ISAKSSON, Hugo 3 38 27 1 GYORGY, Bendeguz 2

5 WESTESSON, Malte 7 45 28 1 SARMANY, Zoltan 3

Referee: STAKANOV, Oleksandr (LVIV / UKR)

Referee: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

3 TUNCER, Poyraz 5 5 1 1 HOLLAND, Niklas 6

1 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 2 7 10 9 REID, Clayton 5

2 EYUPOGLU, Alp 2 9 15 5 POON, Alvin 4

R OZYALCIN, Utku 1 10 20 5 HOLLAND, Niklas 6

3 TUNCER, Poyraz 8 18 25 5 POON, Alvin 4

2 EYUPOGLU, Alp 2 20 30 5 REID, Clayton 5

R OZYALCIN, Utku 3 23 35 5 POON, Alvin 4

2 EYUPOGLU, Alp 1 24 40 5 HOLLAND, Niklas 6

3 TUNCER, Poyraz 7 31 45 5 REID, Clayton 5

Referee: MESZAROS, Tamas (UTE / HUN)

Referee: WICKMAN, Elis (EGF / SWE)

3 REID, Clayton 3 3 5 5 PETRINI, Felix 6

1 POON, Simon 2 5 10 5 WESTESSON, Malte 5

2 HOLLAND, Niklas 4 9 15 5 ELMFELDT, Albin 4

1 POON, Simon 4 13 20 5 PETRINI, Felix 6

3 REID, Clayton 9 22 25 5 ELMFELDT, Albin 4

2 HOLLAND, Niklas 6 28 30 5 WESTESSON, Malte 5

1 POON, Simon 1 29 35 5 ELMFELDT, Albin 4

2 HOLLAND, Niklas 3 32 40 5 PETRINI, Felix 6

3 REID, Clayton 2 34 45 5 WESTESSON, Malte 5

Referee: TOTH, Janka (TORE / HUN)

Referee: MCHEDLIDZE, Zaza (FCT / GEO)



3 TUNCER, Poyraz 4 4 5 5 GYORGY, Bendeguz 6

1 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 6 10 8 3 SARMANY, Zoltan 5

2 OZYALCIN, Utku 5 15 12 4 BIELCIK, Dominik 4

1 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 0 15 20 8 GYORGY, Bendeguz 6

3 TUNCER, Poyraz 9 24 24 4 BIELCIK, Dominik 4

2 OZYALCIN, Utku 6 30 28 4 SARMANY, Zoltan 5

1 CETINEL, Baha Baykal 5 35 30 2 BIELCIK, Dominik 4

2 OZYALCIN, Utku 5 40 33 3 GYORGY, Bendeguz 6

3 TUNCER, Poyraz 5 45 37 4 SARMANY, Zoltan 5

Referee: DE HAAS, Martijn (NED)

Referee: BANKS, Dan (CAN)

3 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 3 3 5 5 HUMEN, Pavlo 6

1 POLIAKOV, Roman 3 6 10 5 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 5

2 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 9 15 14 4 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 4

1 POLIAKOV, Roman 5 20 18 4 HUMEN, Pavlo 6

3 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 5 25 22 4 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 4

2 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 4 29 30 8 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 5

1 POLIAKOV, Roman 6 35 34 4 YANKOVYCH, Mykyta 4

2 PNIVCHUK, Bohdan 5 40 36 2 HUMEN, Pavlo 6

3 HAVRYLOV, Dmytro 5 45 43 7 TAKHTABAIEV, Henrikh 5

Referee: KARPUZCU, Ahmet Emin (EFSAES / TUR)

Referee: WICKMAN, Elis (EGF / SWE)



CDTTMF

Coupe du Danube 2018
12. januára 2018 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1 USA
2 HUNGARY HUN
3 NETHERLANDS NED
4 ROMANIA ROU
5 SWEDEN SWE
6 CANADA CAN
7 TURKEY TUR
8 SLOVAKIA SVK
9 SWEDEN 2 SWE
10 CANADA 2 CAN
11 UKRAINE UKR
12 UKRAINE 2 UKR
13 AUSTRALIA AUS
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